Wednesday, February 20, 2019

Eastbond Train Schedule

Trains 2604 5724
Days WED WED
Notes NOTE
Connections 798
808
West Side Yard
Penn Station
Long Island City
Hunterspoint Avenue
Harold
Woodside
Jamaica Arr.
Lv. 7:08 AM
Queens
Merillon Ave.
Mineola
Carle Place
Divide
Beth
Valley Stream 7:19 AM
Freeport 7:27 AM
Wantagh 7:35 AM
Amityville 7:44 AM
Babylon 7:56 AM
Bay Shore
Islip
Great River
Oakdale
Sayville
Y 8:11 AM
Patchogue 8:16 AM
Bellport 8:21 AM
Mastic-Shirley
JJD 8:26 AM
Speonk 8:39 AM|Q 12:42 PM
Westhampton 8:48 AM
RPK 8:58 AM 12:49 PM
Hampton Bays 9:00 AM{Q 12:59 PM
Southampton
SH 9:18 AM
Bridghampton

East Hampton
Amagansett

Montauk

5724: Will clear at RPK, Crew will drill to station after

Train 2706 departs Hampton Bays at 1:22 PM




